
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 LUN. MAR. 

6-7 

7-8 PREPARARSI PER LA SCUOLA

8-9 
STOR. 

CHIM. 
9-10 

STUDIO 
10-11 

STUDIO 
11-12 

FRANC. 

12-13 

13-14 
MAT. 

LAVORO

14-15 

STUDIO 
15-16 

16-17 
ITAL. 

17-18 
STUDIO 

18-19 

19-20 

STUDIO STUDIO 

20-21 

21-22 

22-23 

TIME MANAGEMENT

SCHEDA TIPO 
 

MERC. GIOV. VEN. 

COLAZIONE 
LAVORO

PREPARARSI PER LA SCUOLA 

RIPASSO 

 

STOR. 

CHIM. 

STOR. 

STUDIO STUDIO 

 STUDIO 

FRANC. FRANC. 

PRANZO 

LAVORO 

MAT. STUDIO MAT. 

LAVORO

STUDIO 
CHIM. 

LAB. 

STUDIO 

ITAL. ITAL. 

STUDIO STUDIO STUDIO 

CENA 

 STUDIO STUDIO 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
TIME MANAGEMENT 

SAB. DOM. 

LAVORO 
 

 

  

  

  

  

LAVORO 

STUDIO 

 

 

 

STUDIO 



 

RIEMPI LA TUA SCHEDA
 
 
 LUN. MAR.

6-7  
 

 

7-8  
 

 

8-9  
 

 

9-10  
 

 

10-11  
 

 

11-12  
 

 

12-13  
 

 

13-14  
 

 

14-15  
 

 

15-16  
 

 

16-17  
 

 

17-18  
 

 

18-19  
 

 

19-20  
 

 

20-21  
 

 

21-22  
 

 

22-23  
 

 

 

TIME MANAGEMENT

RIEMPI LA TUA SCHEDA 

MAR. MERC. GIOV. VEN. 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

 
TIME MANAGEMENT 

SAB. DOM. 

 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  


